10M - 10km - Moski - skupno

Uvr.
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TIMING Ljubljana

St.

107
103
102
100
104
101
105
159
109
121
111
113
106
112
163
142
147
140
135
110
141
143
169
168
125
132
153
157
118
144
129
139
114
145
115
156
130
195
124
155
151
120
165
123
122
164
152
160
117

Priimek in ime
COSTA Isacco
LORKURRARU Lengen
LEROUX Remi
BECAN Timotej
GALASSI Michael
MEIROW Liam
SPANRING Klemen
CVET Miran
TIGHE William
BOSTNER Jaka
JUHASZ Patrik
BOOT Jasper
COSTA Elia
MALITS Peter
ALIC Simon
SVETINA Ale$
GOSS Philip
VODOPIVEC Uro$
VOGRIN David
PLAZNIK Matic
CEPLAK Zan
CERNAZ Federico
KENNEDY Des
PUS Sebastjan
MIKEC Miha
VOGRIN Domen
SCHAFFER Miha
KENNY Ray
BOZIC Rok
CADEZ Simon
SADL Matej

COF Simon
MATOH Jan
ZNIDARSIC Aljosa
URBANCIC Jernej
PRITRZNIK Robert
SADL Mitja
TROBIS Bostjan
JANEZ Nasko
KRNC Matjaz
NERAD Primoz
BARLE Blaz
CEBIN Marjan
DUKIC Luka
ZUPANCIC Borut
PODLOGAR Dusan
ZUPEVC Milan
FERBEZAR Bostjan
BOMBEK Filip

REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

Drzava
ITA
KEN
CAN
SLO
ITA
USA
SLO
SLO
GBR
SLO
HUN
NED
ITA
HUN
SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
117

Klub
/
Pegarun
/
KGT Papez
Aldo Moro Nortec
/
AK Slov. Bistrica
KGT Papez
/

/
/
/
/
/
D Nanos
TK Smarnog. naveza
/
SD Nanos
KGT Papez
TK Smarnog. naveza
TK Smarnog. naveza
Trieste Atletica
/
AK Krka
/
KGT Papez
TK Smarnog. naveza
/
/
/
AK Pomurje
SD Gen-l
/
/
/
TSK Lima
AK Pomurje
Geonep
/
TK Smarnog. naveza
TK Olimpija
/
SD Ravenska vas
/
/
SD Pokljuka
TK Smarnog. naveza
/
/

Rezultat

0:43:13.4
0:43:21.1
0:43:31.5
0:43:44.9
0:43:49.8
0:44:04.6
0:45:20.9
0:45:55.0
0:46:09.1
0:47:46.3
0:48:10.4
0:48:31.2
0:49:18.4
0:50:19.8
0:50:35.9
0:50:42.9
0:51:48.7
0:51:56.8
0:52:13.7
0:52:28.9
0:52:47.0
0:53:19.6
0:54:27.3
0:55:44.8
0:56:53.1
0:57:00.8
0:57:22.4
0:57:57.1
0:58:42.4
0:59:47.2
1:00:05.7
1:00:23.4
1:00:23.5
1:00:35.0
1:00:47.5
1:01:50.1
1:02:43.3
1:02:45.0
1:02:53.7
1:03:11.5
1:03:50.8
1:05:01.3
1:05:13.9
1:06:45.2
1:07:06.6
1:08:33.5
1:09:14.3
1:11:15.4
1:11:25.8
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10M - 10km - MoS§ki - skupno

50 119
51 167
52 146
53 128
54 166
55 149

URANKAR Simon
VRECAR Brane
CEDILNIK Ales
BOMBEK Matic
CERNE Andrej
GORENC Jernej

10Z - 10km - Zenske - skupno

1 170
2 175
3 177
4 172
5 174
6 171
7 180
8 176
9 173
10 178
11 183
12 187
13 192
14 190
15 181
16 191
17 186
18 188
19 185
20 193
21 194

SAAPUNKI Susanna
DRASLER Varineja
MALI Nusa

VETCHA Adela
ZUPANCIC Dominika
STENTA Caterina
CIJAN BRKIC Marusa
LJUBI Klara

Van VLEET Lydia
URBANC Eva

DIMC Eva

WOODS Sharon
ZLOGAR lvica
PAVLOVIC Vesna
MIHELCIC Nastja
TROBEC Urska
BYRNE Lisa
KENNY Anne Maire
WALSH Paula
JEMEC OPEKA Romana
ERZEN Marija

M1 - MlajSi Dec€ki - 0.6km
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TIMING Ljubljana

SELAK Lenart
KRAVANJA Tevz
SUSTERSIC Nejc
BIZANT Svit
VANIC Orion
KARLIN Jurij
VIDRIH Dominik
KOMPARA Patrik
MIS Timon
PLESEC Nejc
GEBERT Mark
BILBAN Patrik
ZUPEVC Timotej

REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

FIN
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
IRL
IRL
IRL
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

/
TK Smarnog. naveza
/
AK Ormoz
TK Smarnog. naveza
Gorenc BBQ

/

SD Nanos

KGT Papez

AK Iscarex

TK Smarnog. naveza
/
/

AK Krka NM
/

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza
/

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza
/

KGT Papez
/
/
/

Primorski GT

TK Smarnog. naveza

AK Rudar

TD Bovec

Preska zahod

TK Smarnog. naveza
/

AK Rudar

SD Nanos

SD Nanos

TK Smarnog. naveza

TK Smarnog. naveza

TK Smarnogorska naveza

TK Smarnog. naveza

TK Smarnog. naveza

1:11:34.0
1:12:43.0
1:13:16.5
1:14:44.5
1:15:20.4
1:24:56.5

0:49:41.6
0:52:21.2
0:53:20.7
0:54:07.2
0:55:30.5
0:59:47.6
1:01:17.1
1:02:29.8
1:04:17.9
1:04:40.6
1:05:14.4
1:06:19.3
1:09:05.1
1:09:58.6
1:10:14.7
1:10:55.7
1:11:02.2
1:12:59.2
1:13:46.1
1:18:31.9
1:23:25.4

0:03:54.4
0:04:04.4
0:04:18.5
0:04:21.6
0:04:23.7
0:04:23.9
0:04:24.4
0:04:30.9
0:04:31.1
0:04:48.3
0:05:07.7
0:05:08.0
0:05:38.1
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REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

M1 - MlajSi Decki - 0.6km

14 58 GORENC Zan SLO  TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:06:27.8

M2 - Decki - 0.6km

1 30 CERNE Jakob SLO AK Sevnica 0:03:42.3
2 28 VISTER Mark SLO AK Radovljica 0:03:56.4
3 34 HENIGMAN Anze SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:03:56.7
4 29  REPOVZ Mark SLO  AK Sevnica 0:03:58.2
5 36  KARLIN Filip SLO  AK Rudar 0:04:24.1
6 33  DOLMOVIC Gal SLO SD Blanca 0:04:30.1
7 31  KERSEVAN Matic SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:14.9
8 32  KERSEVAN Matija SLO  SD Nanos 0:06:22.8

M3 - Starejsi De€ki - 2.5km

1 56 MLEKUZ Mathias SLO TD Bovec 0:12:01.8
2 51 NOVAK Ziga Jan SLO AK Olimpija 0:12:29.6
3 52 REPOVZ Maj SLO AK Sevnica 0:12:53.6
4 55 RODMAN Luka SLO  SD Nanos 0:13:09.2
5 54  VIDRIH Jan SLO  SD Nanos 0:14:44.6
6 53  DOLMOVIC Jan SLO SD Blanca 0:15:21.7
7 49 MUROVEC Maj SLO AD Mass 0:15:24.6
8 50 MUROVEC Mak SLO AD Mass 0:15:31.7
9 57 CERNE David SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:28.2

Z1 - MlajSe Deklice - 0.6km

1 8 KRAVANJA Taja SLO TD Bovec 0:04:24.9
2 10 MIS Janina SLO TK émarnog. naveza 0:04:40.3
3 1 KLEMENC Katarina SLO  AAK Slovan-tek.si 0:04:43.2
4 7 MOLE Neza SLO  SD Tabor 0:04:54.6
5 9 KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Astrid SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:04:55.6
6 4 ZUPEVC Livija Marija SLO SD Blanca 0:05:09.2
7 2 SETINA Lara SLO  NSD Medvode 0:05:17.7
8 37 GEBERT Kaja SLO TK Smarnogorska naveza 0:05:18.4
9 3 SUSTERSIC Mija SLO  Preska zahod 0:05:19.1
10 KOMPARA Zana SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:31.6
11 5 BIZJAK Hana SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:31.9

Z2 - Deklice - 0.6km

1 24 BLATNIK Kiara SLO SD Blanca 0:04:18.7
2 27 MIS Sara SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:04:27.3
3 25 VODOPIVEC Ema SLO SD Nanos 0:04:32.8

TIMING Ljubljana 317 www.timingljubljana.si



REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

Z2 - Deklice - 0.6km

4 26 KOMPARA Mija SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:29.6

Z3 - StarejSe Deklice - 2.5km

1 45 VERNEKER Ana Vita SLO KAK Ravne 0:13:15.2
2 41 REMIC Ziva SLO AK Olimpija 0:13:25.8
3 43  ROBIC Masa SLO  AK Radovljica 0:14:46.1
4 40 PER Zoja SLO AK Domzale 0:14:52.0
5 44 TISU Nika SLO AK Sevnica 0:15:35.6
6 47  BABSEK NeZa SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:15:57.4
7 48 ZUPAN Pia SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:51.7
8 42 DISINGER Jonna SLO AK Olimpija 0:17:36.4

M4 - Mladinci - 4.8km

1 79  PRITRZNIK Maj SLO  AK Kladivar 0:22:26.1
2 73  VERNEKER Ziga SLO  Kraski tekadi 0:23:04.0
3 75  SUBIC Zan SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:24:31.3
4 70  KOCAR Mark SLO  AK Domzale 0:25:00.7
5 78  MAGLICA Matija SLO  AK Brezice 0:25:24.7
6 71 POHAR AzZbe SLO AK Radovljica 0:25:36.6
7 72 JANCIC Klemen SLO  AK Rudar 0:25:49.4
8 74 MIKUZ Jure SLO  SD Nanos 0:26:05.7
9 76  ROZANEC Jurij SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:26:31.5
10 81  SLEMENSEK Urban SLO SD Blanca 0:27:21.9
11 80 FURLAN NERAD Jure SLO  AK Olimpiia 0:28:49.8
12 77  WIECZOREK Sven SLO / 0:33:39.1

Z4 - Mladinke - 4.8km

1 60 VELEPEC Klara SLO AK Radovljica 0:26:27.8
2 61 MOCNIK Klara SLO KGT Papez 0:27:02.8
3 62 BILBAN Sara SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:27:46.3
4 69  CIPOVA Aneta CZE  AK Iscarex 0:30:13.9
5 65 MLEKUZ Manca SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:31:02.7
6 64 MAVRIC Sara SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:32:55.4
7 63  KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Iris SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:38:02.0

M5 - Clani - 10km

1 107 COSTA Isacco ITA / 0:43:13.4
2 103 LORKURRARU Lengen KEN Pegarun 0:43:21.1
3 102 LEROUX Remi CAN / 0:43:31.5
4 100 BECAN Timotej SLO KGT Papez 0:43:44.9
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M5 - Clani - 10km

Uvr.

St.

104
101
105
109
121
111
113
106
112
142
140
135
110
141
143
168
125
132
118
129
139
114
115
130
124
120
123
122
117
119
128

Priimek in ime
GALASSI Michael
MEIROW Liam
SPANRING Klemen
TIGHE William
BOSTNER Jaka
JUHASZ Patrik
BOOT Jasper
COSTA Elia
MALITS Peter
SVETINA Ale3
VODOPIVEC Uro$
VOGRIN David
PLAZNIK Matic
CEPLAK Zan
CERNAZ Federico
PUS Sebastjan
MIKEC Miha
VOGRIN Domen
BOZIC Rok

SADL Matej

COF Simon
MATOH Jan
URBANCIC Jernej
SADL Mitja
JANEZ Nagko
BARLE Blaz
DUKIC Luka
ZUPANCIC Borut
BOMBEK Filip
URANKAR Simon
BOMBEK Matic

Z5 - Clanice - 10km

Uvr.
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St.

170
175
177
172
174
171
180
176
173
178
183
181

Priimek in ime
SAAPUNKI Susanna
DRASLER Varineja
MALI Nusa

VETCHA Adela
ZUPANCIC Dominika
STENTA Caterina
CIJAN BRKIC Marusa
LJUBI Klara

Van VLEET Lydia
URBANC Eva

DIMC Eva
MIHELCIC Nastja

REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

Drzava
ITA
USA
SLO
GBR
SLO
HUN
NED
ITA
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drzava
FIN
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
USA
SLO
SLO
SLO

517

Klub

Aldo Moro Nortec
/

AK Slov. Bistrica
/

~ O~ -~ -

/
TK Smarnog. naveza
SD Nanos
KGT Papez
TK Smarnog. naveza
TK Smarnog. naveza
Trieste Atletica
AK Krka
/
KGT Papez
/
AK Pomurje
SD Gen-l
/
/
AK Pomurje
/

/
/
/
/
/
K

AK Ormoz

Klub
/

SD Nanos

KGT Papez

AK Iscarex

TK Smarnog. naveza
/
/

AK Krka NM
/

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza
/

Rezultat

0:43:49.8
0:44:04.6
0:45:20.9
0:46:09.1
0:47:46.3
0:48:10.4
0:48:31.2
0:49:18.4
0:50:19.8
0:50:42.9
0:51:56.8
0:52:13.7
0:52:28.9
0:52:47.0
0:53:19.6
0:55:44.8
0:56:53.1
0:57:00.8
0:58:42.4
1:00:05.7
1:00:23.4
1:00:23.5
1:00:47.5
1:02:43.3
1:02:53.7
1:05:01.3
1:06:45.2
1:07:06.6
1:11:25.8
1:11:34.0
1:14:44.5

Rezultat

0:49:41.6
0:52:21.2
0:53:20.7
0:54:07.2
0:55:30.5
0:59:47.6
1:01:17.1
1:02:29.8
1:04:17.9
1:04:40.6
1:05:14.4
1:10:14.7
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M6 - MlajSi veterani - 10km

REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

1 147  GOSS Philip

2 153 SCHAFFER Miha
3 144  CADEZ Simon

4 145  ZNIDARSIC Aljosa
5 156  PRITRZNIK Robert
6 195 TROBIS Bostjan

7 155 KRNC Matjaz

8 151  NERAD Primoz

9 152 ZUPEVC Milan

10 146  CEDILNIK Ale$

11 149 GORENC Jernej

Z6 - MlajSe veteranke - 10km

IRL /

SLO TK Smarnog. naveza
SLO /

SLO /

SLO TSKLima

SLO Geonep

SLO TK Smarnog. naveza
SLO TK Olimpija

SLO TK Smarnog. naveza
SLO /

SLO  Gorenc BBQ

0:51:48.7
0:57:22.4
0:59:47.2
1:00:35.0
1:01:50.1
1:02:45.0
1:03:11.5
1:03:50.8
1:09:14.3
1:13:16.5
1:24:56.5

187 WOODS Sharon
190 PAVLOVIC Vesna
186 BYRNE Lisa

188 KENNY Anne Maire
185 WALSH Paula

a b W DN PP

M7 - Veterani - 10km

IRL /
SLO TK Smarnog. naveza
IRL /
IRL /
IRL /

1:06:19.3
1:09:58.6
1:11:02.2
1:12:59.2
1:13:46.1

159 CVET Miran

163  ALIC Simon

169 KENNEDY Des

157 KENNY Ray

165 CEBIN Marjan

164 PODLOGAR DusSan
160 FERBEZAR Bostjan
167 VRECAR Brane
166 CERNE Andrej

© 00 N O O~ WN B

Z7 - Veteranke - 10km

SLO KGT Papez

SLO  SD Nanos

IRL /

IRL /

SLO  SD Ravenska vas
SLO  SD Pokljuka

SLO /

SLO TK Smarnog. naveza
SLO TK Smarnog. naveza

0:45:55.0
0:50:35.9
0:54:27.3
0:57:57.1
1:05:13.9
1:08:33.5
1:11:15.4
1:12:43.0
1:15:20.4

192 ZLOGAR lvica
191 TROBEC Urska

A W NP

194 ERZEN Marija

M8 - StarejSi veterani - 4.8km

SLO KGT Papez
SLO KGT Papez

193 JEMEC OPEKA Romana SLO  Primorski GT

SLO TK Smarnog. naveza

1:09:05.1
1:10:55.7
1:18:31.9
1:23:25.4

1 88  STRANSKY Ales
2 94  LEBAN Marko
3 91 GALIN Bojan

TIMING Ljubljana

CZE AK Iscarex
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO KGT Papez

6/7

0:27:44.0
0:28:11.4
0:29:07.0
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REZULTATI
44. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Smarna gora, 7.10.2023

M8 - StarejSi veterani - 4.8km

4 97 SKERLEP Marko SLO Topdom 0:30:39.9
5 89 KOZUH Bojan SLO  KGT Papez 0:32:04.6
6 90  SRSEN Rajko SLO  KGT Papez 0:36:01.2
7 92 KNAVS Anton SLO  KGT Papez 0:36:56.8
8 96  PAPIC Milivoj SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:37:40.9
9 87 JARC Tomaz SLO AK Domzale 0:40:15.1

Z8 - StarejSe veteranke - 4.8km

1 85  CVISIC Dragica SLO KGT Papez 0:36:52.0
2 86 MEZA Boza SLO KGT Papez 0:37:46.8

TIMING Ljubljana 717 www.timingljubljana.si



